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2245-02-101-94 -01 F-
Other items 4,20,00,000
1 4,20,00,000
2245-02-101-98 F-
Food and clothing 30,00,000 30,00,000
2

2245-02-800-96-F-
Exgratia to injured 2,00,000 2,00,000
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2245-02-111-99 F
Exgratia to bereaved
families

13,30,000

50,00,000

63,30,000

2245-02-112-99 F-
evacuation of

population

15,00,000

25,00,000

40,00,000

2245-02-102-99F-
Drinking Water

Supply

5,00,000

5,00,000

2245-02-105-99-F--

veterinary care

50,000

50,000

2245-02-118-99 Flood
Assistance for
repair/ replacement
of damaged boats
and equipment for
fishing

2,00,000

2,00,000

2245-02-13-99 F-
Repair to Damaged
Houses

50,00,000

1,31,88,500

3,00,00,000

4,81,88,500

Total

65,00,000

1,31,88,500

13,30,000

8,34,50,000

10,44,68,500
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